D Task Name Start Finish Apr 16,17 Apr 23,17 Apr30,'17 LMay 7,17 May 14, 17 May 21,17 May 28, '17 Jun4, 17
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1 |Rough Grading Tue 4/18/17  Tue 4/25/17 | R el
"2 |Topsoil Borrow Thu4/20/17  Wed 4/26/17 | | ST
'3 |RCP Pipe-Remove/Replace Thu 4/27/17  Fri4/28/17 &=

4 |Sub Grade Prep Mon 5/1/17  Fri5/5/17 Bt ]

5 |Class 5 Base Mon 5/8/17  Wed 5/10/17 X

6 |Install Wooden Fence Thu5/11/17  Fri5/19/17 SR P R R |

7 |Masonry Culvert Repair Mon 5/15/17 Fri5/26/17 | A S A S R R AN

8 |Bituminous Paving Tue 5/30/17 Wed 5/31/17 EEE
.9 |Seeding Thu 6/1/17 Fri 6/2/17 ST |
| 10 |Install Signs Type C Mon 6/5/17  Tue 6/6/17 e |
11 |Stirping Wed 6/7/17  Thu 6/8/17 B
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| Project: 2017 Rocori Trail ) )
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| Summary eem—1Manual Task TS Finish-only 3 Manual Progress e T
i Project Summary i {  Duration-only _TORTTEE | External Tasks TR e T ]

|
[




